TOR POZNARN

Tor 'POZNA N' 4,083 km

2011-09-13 11:40 .

]
ISPEED DAY
2.WTOREK
GR. C3
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(92) CHANSKI Maciej
1 2:01.778 +5.955 11:46:32.797
2 1:59.710 +3.887 11:48:32.507
3 1:57.543 +1.720 11:50:30.050
4 2:00.971 +5.148 11:52:31.021
5 1:57.864 +2.041 11:54:28.885
6 1:55.823 | - 11:56:24.708
7 1:57.820 +1.997 11:58:22.528
p8 2:34.269 +38.446 12:00:56.797
(100) KAWALEC Piotr
1 2:02.380 +6.344 11:46:54.862
2 1:58.894 +2.858 11:48:53.756
3 1:56.036 - 11:50:49.792
4 2:00.139 +4.103 11:52:49.931
5 1:58.733 +2.697 11:54:48.664
6 1:57.303 +1.267 11:56:45.967
p7 2:11.149 +15.113 11:58:57.116
(54) PROZNER Karol
1 2:04.722 +5.255 11:46:51.338
2 2:03.149 +3.682 11:48:54.487
3 1:59.467 - 11:50:53.954
4 2:00.529 +1.062 11:52:54.483
p5 2:14.932 +15.465 11:55:09.415
(99) KOWALSKI Tomasz
1 2:09.704 +9.282 11:47:08.233
2 2:05.042 +4.620 11:49:13.275
3 2:10.768 +10.346 11:51:24.043
4 2:00.422 - 11:53:24.465
5 2:00.762 +0.340 11:55:25.227
6 2:03.993 +3.571 11:57:29.220
p7 2:17.257 +16.835 11:59:46.477
(84) MORAWSKI Krzysztof
1 2:04.671 +3.691 11:48:45.794
2 2:00.980 - 11:50:46.774
3 2:07.508 +6.528 11:52:54.282
4 2:09.322 +8.342 11:55:03.604
5 2:06.203 +5.223 11:57:09.807
p6 2:12.759 +11.779 11:59:22.566
(94) STEPIEN Szymon
1 2:08.442 +7.362 11:47:25.044
2 2:04.548 +3.468 11:49:29.592
3 2:02.357 +1.277 11:51:31.949
4 2:03.224 +2.144 11:53:35.173
5 2:03.324 +2.244 11:55:38.497
6 2:01.080 - 11:57:39.577
p7 2:11.288 +10.208 11:59:50.865
(77) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 2:07.995 +6.502 11:48:57.859
2 2:03.945 +2.452 11:51:01.804
3 2:03.914 +2.421 11:53:05.718
4 2:01.493 - 11:55:07.211
5 2:15.693 +14.200 11:57:22.904
p6 2:19.656 +18.163 11:59:42.560
(97) KEDZIORA Adam
1 2:05.528 +2.188 11:48:32.509
2 2:05.328 +1.988 11:50:37.837
3 2:10.954 +7.614 11:52:48.791
4 2:07.391 +4.051 11:54:56.182

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
5 2:03.340 - 11:56:59.522
p6 2:11.443 +8.103 11:59:10.965
(49) PANFEROV Sergey
1 2:05.597 +1.781 11:46:30.977
2 2:03.816 - 11:48:34.793
3 2:04.144 +0.328 11:50:38.937
4 2:10.375 +6.559 11:52:49.312
5 2:12.371 +8.555 11:55:01.683
6 2:05.840 +2.024 11:57:07.523
p7 2:11.055 +7.239 11:59:18.578
(95) NOWAK Marcin
1 2:08.680 +4.731 11:47:27.299
2 2:03.949 | - 11:49:31.248
3 2:04.381 +0.432 11:51:35.629
4 2:04.250 +0.301 11:53:39.879
p5 2:11.021 +7.072 11:55:50.900
(7) KIECZMERSKI Mariusz
1 2:08.958 +3.790 11:46:54.221
2 2:06.080 +0.912 11:49:00.301
3 2:05.168 - 11:51:05.469
4 2:07.289 +2.121 11:53:12.758
5 2:09.990 +4.822 11:55:22.748
p6 2:13.528 +8.360 11:57:36.276
(20) SPIKER Tomasz
1 2:12.008 +6.733 11:45:51.702
2 2:08.280 +3.005 11:47:59.982
3 2:13.195 +7.920 11:50:13.177
4 2:05.856 +0.581 11:52:19.033
5 2:11.519 +6.244 11:54:30.552
6 2:05.275 - 11:56:35.827
p7 2:11.368 +6.093 11:58:47.195
(98) TRAIDOS Maciej
1 2:12.849 +6.476 11:45:52.224
2 2:08.499 +2.126 11:48:00.723
3 2:10.475 +4.102 11:50:11.198
4 2:06.373 - 11:52:17.571
5 2:12.363 +5.990 11:54:29.934
6 2:07.270 +0.897 11:56:37.204
p7 2:10.873 +4.500 11:58:48.077
(66) JAROSZ Grzegorz
1 2:15.228 +7.542 11:46:05.592
2 2:13.156 +5.470 11:48:18.748
3 2:13.092 +5.406 11:50:31.840
4 2:07.686 - 11:52:39.526
5 3:34.772 +1:27.086 11:56:14.298
p6 2:32.082 +24.396 11:58:46.380
(4) GRUDZINSKI Przemystaw
1 2:26.953 +17.143 11:48:17.635
2 2:14.153 +4.343 11:50:31.788
3 2:09.810 - 11:52:41.598
4 2:18.942 +9.132 11:55:00.540
p5 2:21.874 +12.064 11:57:22.414
(93) WRONKA Bartosz
1 2:12.739 +2.352 11:46:14.818
2 2:11.325 +0.938 11:48:26.143
3 2:10.387 - 11:50:36.530
4 2:12.169 +1.782 11:52:48.699
5 2:17.315 +6.928 11:55:06.014
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okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
6 2:16.606 +6.219 11:57:22.620
p7 2:15.923 +5.536 11:59:38.543
(91) SLIWA Marek
1 2:30.015 +9.409 11:47:52.431
2 2:25.251 +4.645 11:50:17.682
3 2:20.606 - 11:52:38.288
4 2:22.304 +1.698 11:55:00.592
5 2:22.862 +2.256 11:57:23.454
p6 2:26.031 +5.425 11:59:49.485
(26) ZAJAC Pawet
1 2:28.684 +7.961 11:47:53.104
2 2:25.904 +5.181 11:50:19.008
3 2:20.723 - 11:52:39.731
4 2:23.099 +2.376 11:55:02.830
5 2:25.112 +4.389 11:57:27.942
p6 2:32.576 +11.853 12:00:00.518
(96) MINCZEWSKI Maciej
1 2:29.991 +9.139 11:47:51.930
2 2:25.195 +4.343 11:50:17.125
3 2:20.852 - 11:52:37.977
4 2:22.171 +1.319 11:55:00.148
5 2:22.930 +2.078 11:57:23.078
p6 2:24.501 +3.649 11:59:47.579
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